
Potentiual Vendor List

Vendor POC Phone # Cell # Email

1 STS Peter Harris 920-406-3155 920-621-8207 peter.harris@stsaecom.com

2 PCCI Inc Thomas Hudon 703-684-2060 x1012 703-629-0537 thudon@pccii.com

3 EIP Linda Anderson 916-325-1471 916-202-8434 lmanderson@pbsj.com
Div of PBS&J

4 Berger Bill Hogan 781-707-7487 bhogan@louisberger.com

5 Long View Associates Jody johns-Cason 804-639-6278 jjcason@att.net

6 North State resource Paul Uncapher 530-222-5347 x 25 uncapher@nsrnet.com

7 Kleinschmidt Energy Gary Liimatainen 207-416-1269 gary.liimatainen@kleinschmidtusa.com

8 Meridian Environmental Pam Klatt 206-522-8282 pklatt@meridianenv.com

9 Tetra Tech Maher Itani 703-931-9301 maher.itani@tetratech.com

10 Entrix Environmental Paul Leonard 404-881-5355 pleonard@entrix.com

11 Battelle Lucy Swartz 301-933-4668 swartzl@battelle.org

12 ERM Kelly Doherty 617-646-7802 kellie.doharty@erm.com
John Deal 925-946-0455

13 EA Engineering Jeff Hills 410-584-7000 jhills@eaest.com
410-527-2447

14 AK Envirnomental Amy Gonazales 609-638-2039 agonzales@ak-env.com

15 GAI Consultants Kent Cockley 412-476-2000 x 1410 k.cockley@gaiconnsultants.com

16 HDR Engineering Todd Mattson 763-278-5931 todd.mattson@hdrinc.com
763-591-5400

17 ICF International Donald Hammer 703-218-2604 Dhammer@icfi.com

18 URS Corp Jay Abbott 916-679-2035 jay_abbott@urscorp.com


